
Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

6

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

5:00

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

Valley Fog

Lincoln Hill Coyote Blues

Please Don't Bug Me

Sox give 3 runs to all teams                All Games are Coin Flip

California Oaks

Please Don't Bug Me

Valley Fog

SATURDAY FIELD: 

8 70

Valley Fog

State Roofing Systems

California Oaks

Lincoln Hill Coyote Blues

Lincoln Hill Coyote Blues

Team

Solano Senior Enforcers

State Roofing Systems

Solano Senior Enforcers

California Oaks

SUNDAY FIELD: South Diamond

Team Runs Runs

South Diamond

Team Runs Runs

California Oaks

California Oaks

Please Don't Bug Me

Team

Lincoln Hill Coyote Blues

Valley Fog

Solano Senior Enforcers

State Roofing Systems

Please Don't Bug Me

State Roofing Systems

Solano Senior Enforcers

State Roofing Systems

Valley Fog

Solano Senior EnforcersLincoln Hill Coyote Blues

Valley Fog

Please Don't Bug Me

Danny Caruso Memorial Tournament
Otis Walker Bracket

May 4 - 5 @ Complex - Lodi

Won Lost PlaceTeam Name

State Roofing Systems

California Oaks 9 70

8 75

Please Don't Bug Me

Lincoln Hills Coyotes Blues 8 70

Group Age

Solano Senior Enforcers 9 70

7 70




