Danny Caruso Memorial Tournament Otis Walker Bracket

May 4 - 5

@

Complex - Lodi

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	State Roofing Systems	8	75			
2	California Oaks	9	70			
3	Solano Senior Enforcers	9	70			
4	Please Don't Bug Me	7	70			
5	Lincoln Hills Coyotes Blues	8	70			
6	Valley Fog	8	70			

SATURDAY FIELD: South Diamond

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Lincoln Hill Coyote Blues			Valley Fog
9:15	Lincoln Hill Coyote Blues			Solano Senior Enforcers
10:30	Valley Fog			Solano Senior Enforcers
12:00	Valley Fog			State Roofing Systems
1:15	Solano Senior Enforcers			Please Don't Bug Me
2:30	California Oaks			State Roofing Systems
3:45	Please Don't Bug Me			State Roofing Systems
5:00	Please Don't Bug Me			California Oaks

SUNDAY FIELD: South Diamond

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	State Roofing Systems			Solano Senior Enforcers
9:15	California Oaks			Solano Senior Enforcers
10:30	Lincoln Hill Coyote Blues			State Roofing Systems
12:00	Lincoln Hill Coyote Blues			California Oaks
1:15	Valley Fog			California Oaks
2:30	Lincoln Hill Coyote Blues			Please Don't Bug Me
3:45	Valley Fog			Please Don't Bug Me

Sox give 3 runs to all teams

All Games are Coin Flip